G 10/ 2 - Device terminal block PHCENIX

2716703

CONTACT

https:/iwww.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/27 16703

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Your advantages

+ Touch-proof shock protection

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Device terminal block, nom. voltage: 800 V, nominal current: 57 A, number of connections: 4,
number of positions: 2, connection method: Screw connection, Rated cross section: 10 mmz,
cross section: 0.5 mm? - 16 mm?, mounting type: direct screw connection, color: gray

2716703

10 pc

10 pc

BE1265

Page 577 (C-1-2019)
4017918061975
3746¢g

37g

85369010

TR

Feb 20, 2024, 7:31 AM  Page 1(9)



