G 10/2 - Device terminal block

2716703

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2716703



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Device terminal block, nom. voltage: 800 V, nominal current: 57 A, number of connections: 4, number of positions: 2, connection method: Screw connection, Rated cross section: 10 mm^2 , cross section: 0.5 mm^2 - 16 mm^2 , mounting type: direct screw connection, color: gray

Your advantages

· Touch-proof shock protection

Commercial data

Item number	2716703
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Product key	BE1265
Catalog page	Page 577 (C-1-2019)
GTIN	4017918061975
Weight per piece (including packing)	37.46 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	37 g
Customs tariff number	85369010
Country of origin	TR